TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Raj kumar 
Towards roads and cellar clening store material 
unloding and other miss work at site V No 341

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards ground floor cement motor chipping & 
cement shifting & scraffolding material shifting 
work and other miss work at site V No 342

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Ten Thousand Two Hundred 
Forty Six Only

₹ 10,246.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)68.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Mallesh Towards 
civil works at security room and gate coloum 
concret work and other miss work at site V No 
343

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Seven Hundred 
Thirty Two Only

₹ 6,732.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONT Sri Kanakadurga Electrical works 1,00,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Sri Kanakaduraga 
Electrical Work Towards asper credit balance V 
No 344

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Only

₹ 99,900.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Nenavath Jayaram 10,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to N Jairam Towards 
asper credit balance V No 345

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-B Vijayalaxmi 25,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)250.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Vijaya Lakshmi 
Towards asper credit balance V No 346

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven 
Hundred Fifty Only

₹ 24,750.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

21-11-2025 17:33:05

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto